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Targeting soft tissue sarcoma surface antigens

Session title:
Date:
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15:30

Session Start:
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Session type:
Open / Joint / Closed

Working groups:

Joint

ITCC/EpSSG/CWS

Expected room capacity needed:
Session organizer
first name:

Session organizer
email:

CHAIR(S) DETAILS

Session organizer last

Michela name: Casanova michela.casanova@istitutotumori.mi.it

Name Email Country

ITCC: Michela Casanova Italy

CWS: Martin Ebinger
EpSSG: Susanne Gatz

Martin.Ebinger@med.uni-tuebindGemany

s.gatz@bham.ac.uk UK
SPEAKERS DETAILS

Presentation start Presentation end Role Name Email Country Presentation title
14.00 14.10 Presenter Susanne Gatz s.gatz@bham.ac.uk UK Introduction: ADCs in soft tissue sarcoma treatment
14.10 14.25 Presenter Daniea Di Carlo danieladicarlo25@gmail.com Italy ADCs in clinical trials in adults
14.25 14.40 Presenter Michele Bernasconi michele.bernasconi@unibe.ch’ [Switzerland [Surfaceome profiling of rhabdomyosarcoma for immunotherapy t3
14.40 14.45 Discussion
14.45 15.00 Presenter Martin Ebinger Martin.Ebinger@med.uni-tuebingGermany PerVison
15.00 15.10 Presenter John Anderson j.-anderson@ucl.ac.uk UK Introduction: ITCC CAR-T strategy in solid tumors
15.10 15.25 Presenter Eva Rettinger eva.rettinger@icloud.com Germany 5 for ErbB2-CAR-engineered immunotherapy in metastatic rhabdon
15.25 15.30 Discussion
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